
Date Day Time Place Title Speaker Research 
Webpage Open to

August

27/08/2024 Tuesday 13.15-15.00 5D307 Rooting for riparian vegetation - processes underlying community 
composition in boreal ecosystems Jacqueline Hoppenreijs, Karlstad University Staff

September

03/09/2024 Tuesday 13.15-15.00

10/09/2024 Tuesday 13.15-14.00

17/09/2024 Tuesday All day 2nd European Freshwater Mollusk Conservation Scociety Meeting Link

18/09/2024 Wednesday All day 2nd European Freshwater Mollusk Conservation Scociety Meeting Link

19/09/2024 Thursday All day 2nd European Freshwater Mollusk Conservation Scociety Meeting Link

20/09/2024 Friday All day 2nd European Freshwater Mollusk Conservation Scociety Meeting Link

24/09/2024 Tuesday 13.15-14.00 5F322 & Zoom: https://kau-
se.zoom.us/j/65816884688

Improving fish pass design via understanding fish swimming patterns 
in challenging flow Joschka Wiegleb, Karlstad University Link All

October

01/10/2024 Tuesday 13.15-14.00 5F322 DIY Artificial Neural Networks: From data set to prediction (WORKSHOP) Joschka Wiegleb, Karlstad University Link All

08/10/2024 Tuesday 13.15-14.00 5F322 & Zoom: https://kau-
se.zoom.us/j/65816884688

Evolutionary ecology in action: fitness-based models for drift-feeding 
salmonids John Piccolo, Karlstad University Link All

15/10/2024 Tuesday 13.15-14.00 Zoom: https://kau-
se.zoom.us/j/65816884688

Modelling patterns of bird occupancy from remotely sensed forest 
attributes: challenges and opportunities

Adriano Mazziotta, Luke - Natural Resources 
Institute of Finland Link All

22/10/2024 Tuesday 13.15-14.00 Zoom: https://kau-
se.zoom.us/j/65816884688 TBA David Shuker, University of St. Andrews Link All

29/10/2024 Tuesday 13.15-14.00 Master Projects Speed Talks Staff, Karlstad University All

November

05/11/2024 Tuesday 13.15-14.00 5F322 & Zoom: https://kau-
se.zoom.us/j/65816884688 TBA Sarah Hultberg, Karlstad University All

12/11/2024 Tuesday 13.15-14.00 Zoom: https://kau-
se.zoom.us/j/65816884688 TBA Vanessa Lozano, University of Sassari Link All

19/11/2024 13.15-14.00 13.15-14.00

26/11/2024 Tuesday 13.15-14.00 5F322 & Zoom: https://kau-
se.zoom.us/j/65816884688 TBA David Berger, Uppsala University Link All

December

03/12/2024 Tuesday 13.15-14.00 URBID
 

10/12/2024 Tuesday 13.15-14.00

AUTUM 2024 EXTRA SEMINARS 

12/09/2024 Thursday 13.15-14.00 3D417 & Zoom: https://kau-
se.zoom.us/j/69626761501

Squeezing water from a stone: balancing water use and ecological 
functioning in the most arid region of North America David Merrit - USDA Forest Service Link All

12/09/2024 Thursday 14:05-14:50 3D417 & Zoom: https://kau-
se.zoom.us/j/69626761501 TBA Francisca Aguilar - University of Lisbon Link All

13/09/2024 Friday 10:00 1B309 & Zoom: https://kau-
se.zoom.us/j/69090550046 PhD defense: Rooting for Riparian Vegetation Jacqueline Hoppenreijs Link All

AUTUM 2024 TUESDAY SEMINARS. This schedule is updated and posted on Canvas. We also send out email announcements for each seminar to the department mail list and this list that anyone can sign up for: 
https://www.lists.kau.se/mailman/listinfo/biologyseminars


